





KNOLL RUN GOLF COURSE

1421 Struthers Coitsville Rd, Lowellville, OH 44436

8:00 A.M. - REGISTRATION 8:30 A.M. - BREAKFAST 9:00 A.M. - SHOTGUN START

Includes lunch, dinner and beverages (beer, water, soft drinks)



All proceeds of the Shepherd of the Valley Golf Outing will support the nonrofit mission of Shepherd's Foundation, a 501 (c)(3). Funding received through Shepherd's Foundation helps provide additional activities and programs for residents and staff of Shepherd of the Valley Lutheran Retirement Services, Inc.

PRESENTED BY (#) Huntington

Direct questions to Jack Sebest, Shepherd's Foundation Director of Donor Engagement: jsebest@shepherdofthevalley.com or 330-530-4038 ext. 2028

Reserve your Foursome

\$360 per Foursome/\$90 per Individual

Deadline for golfers and hole sponsors: May 17, 2023 Spots available on a first-come, first-served basis.

Shepherd of the Valley Golf Outing, presented by







| Team Name: (list golfer name if | not part of a foursome) | | |
|--------------------------------------|--------------------------------|---------------------------------------|-------------|
| Golfer 1: | Shirt Size: _ | Golfer 3: | Shirt Size: |
| Golfer 2: | Shirt Size: | Golfer 4: | Shirt Size: |
| ☐ <i>Jes!</i> I would like to be a | Hole Sponsor for a | \$100 donation. | |
| Company/Individual Sponsor: | | | |
| Contact Name: | | Email/Phone: | |
| Sponsorship confirmed upon payment S | ubmit info for sign (logos, pl | hoto etc.) to marketing@shepherdofthe | evalley com |



Registration fees and sponsorship payments can be made via cash or check to Shepherd's Foundation, 5525 Silica Road, Austintown, OH 44515 or via Paypal www.shepherdofthevalley.com/foundation